Product Specification
Brother International Europe Ltd, Brother House, 1 Tame Street, Audenshaw, Manchester, M34 5JE
Tel: +44 161 330 6531     Web: www.brother.eu
Part Number: 9023-0647
Product Name: BFA-274058-080
Type: Direct Thermal
Roll Specifications:
Width:  2.25” / 58mm
Length (within +/-3%):  170’ / 51.8M
Roll Diameter:  3.15” / 80 mm
Core Color:  Natural
Core Inner Diameter:  1.0” / 25.4mm
Paper Weight:  74 gsm
Release Coating: Non-silicone
Sensemarks:  None
Food Safety Information:   Recyclable, Compostable, Phenol Free – FDA Approved for Indirect Food Contact
Adhesive Specifications:
Adhesive Type:   Removable
Storage Life:    2 years
Storage Conditions:    Temperature: 33 - 95 ◦F / 0.5 – 35 ◦C
Relative Humidity: 0 – 80%
Store product in printing environment 24-48hrs prior to use
Packaging Specifications:
Rolls/Carton:  32
Approximate Weight:  18 lbs / 8.163 kg
Carton Dimensions:  13.25” x 13.25” x 4.625”   / 33.6cm X 33.6cm X 11.75cm